


1 HOOKED ON COUNTRY

2 AB WHASHED UP IN AUSTIN

3 AN ABSOLUTE DREAM

4 AB 21 st CENTURY COWBOY

5 MILES ON IT (PC49)                       

6 BROKEN HEART

7 HOMECOMING

8 NEVER DRINKING AGAIN

9 TURN IT ON

10 EIGHTEEN WHEELS (PC49)            

11 THAT HONKY TONK HIGHWAY

12 BACK TO THE START

13 STRAIT DOWN

14 HURRICANE KISS

15 RUST (PC49)                                                           

16 DOUBLE DEVIL

17 THE LAST SHANTY

18 ME & YOU

19 FEELING KINDA LONELY

20 LIVE FOR DAYS (PC49)                                

21 RADIO SONG

22 HEAVE AWAY

23 CALIFORNIA COWGIRL

24 MY FIRST STEPS

25 KEEPIN IT COUNTRY (PC49)                         

26 THE MORNING AFTER

27 CRI CRI

28 THE ROAD

29 NANGILIMA EZ

30 FK & EASY

31 PRETTY PLEASE

32 ALWAYS HUMBLE

33 TRAILBLAZER (PC37)                                        

34 A BAR SONG
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1 D CUT A RUG

2 N THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL

3 I BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

4 D THE HARVESTER

5 N RAIN

6 I OVERRATED

7 D SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND

8 N JAMBALAYA

9 I DOCTOR DOCTOR

10 D ALL ABOUT A WOMAN

11 N ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

12 I BIG CITY SUMMERTIME

13 D THANK A LOT

14 N GOOD TIME GIRLS

15 I THE TRAIL

16 D / I STEALING THE BEST / POT OF GOLD

17 N TAG ON

18 I BOUNTY

19 D EVERYBODY KNOW

20 N DISAPPEARING TAIL LIGHTS

21 I BRUISES
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1 D / P HOOKED ON COUNTRY / HOOKED ON COUNTRY 45 N BACKFIRE  (PC49)                                                       

2 D/P BACK TO THE START / REPLAY 46 I JUMP / CRAZY JUMP  (PC49)                                 

3 N TIPPIN' IN IT UP 47 D / N CALIFORNIA COWGIRL / CALIFORNIA COWGIRL

4 I / D MARTHA DIVINE / DANCE FOR MARTHA 48 N / I WON'T FORGET / WON'T FORGET

5 D RUST (PC49) 49 I / P STRAIGHT LINE / STRAIGHT INTO FOREVER

6 N I CAN FEEL IT 50 P SAME BEAR 4-2

7 I 1 2 3 WHISKEY 51 D KEEPIN IT COUNTRY  (PC49)                                   

8 P LOVER PLEASE COME BACK 52 N WHISKEY ON THE SHELF

9 D A BAR SONG 53 I 1 2 SNAP

10 N NEW FRIENDS 54 D FK & EASY

11 I RIGHT GIRL WRONG TIME 55 N HEAR IT FROM ME (RACO)                                       

12 D HOMECOMING 56  I / D JUST LET GO / JUST LET GO EASY

13 N FIRST MEETING 57 P/N WANNABES WITH YOU / WANNABES

14 I MISS THANG 58 D BROKEN HEART

15 P BOYS IN BOOTS 59 N / I MEMORY LANE / WONDER

16 D LIVE FOR DAYS 60 I / D NANGILIMA / NANGILIMA EZ

17 N UNHEALTHY (PC49) 61 D DOUBLE DEVIL

18 I THE FINAL TEST 62 N LIPS SO CLOSE

19 D NEVER DRINKING AGAIN 63 I TIME FOR  THAT (RACO)                                         

20 N STOMPING GROUND 64 P HELLO HEART

21 I DIM THE LIGHTS 65 D PRETTY PLEASE

22 P BILLY'S DANCE 66 N RED CAMARO (PC49)                              

23 D TURN IT ON 67 I / D  AUSTIN / AB WHASHED UP IN AUSTIN 

24 N MAMA & ME 68 D TRAILBLAZER (PC37)                                                

25 I MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS 69 N SUGAR & PAÏ

26 D HURRICANE KISS 70 I AROUND THE FIRE

27 N CORN DON'T GROW 71 P / D RADIO SONG / RADIO SONG

28 I TROUBLE (PC49) 72 D AB 21st CENTURY COWBOY            

29 P 2 LOVE SOMEBODY (PC49) 73 N / A JERSEY GIANT / BACKROAD

30 D MILES ON IT (PC49) 74 I WITHOUT ME

31 N POSIES & PONIES 75 D THE ROAD

32 I GOD & COUNTRY 76 N THE PAINTER

33 D THE LAST SHANTY 77 I RODEO QUEEN

34 N HEEL TOE RODEO  (PC49)            78 P / D JOANA FOR 2 / JOANA

35 I TIL YOU CAN'T 79 D ME & YOU

36 P / D 2 MANY LOVE SONGS / TOO MANY LOVE SONGS 80 N / P SANGRIA / SWEET SANGRIA

37 D / N EIGHTEEN WHEELS AB / WHEELS & ROSES 81 I BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

38 N / P DARK SIDE OF THE MOON / GONE ENOUTH 82 D CRI CRI

39 I IRISH BOOTS 83 N CAST THE BRONZE

40 D+ GHOST  (PC49)                                         84 I CARLY'S BREAKUP

41 N THE CARD YOU GAMBLE 85 P NO MORE FLOWERS FOR 2 (PC49)                         

42 I / D LIQUOR TALKING / LITE LIQUOR TALKIN' (PC49) 86 D HEAVE AWAY

43 P SOUL FOR 2 87 N HERE WE GO

44 D THAT HONKY TONK HIGHWAY 88 Merci INDIAN SOUND
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